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A002212527 TRISHNA  MUKHERJEE Female No  1 1 UR  2  448.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528195 SHIBAM  PATRA Male No  2 2 UR  18  443.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149169 SUNANDA  MAJI Male No  3 3 UR  3  438.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542871 TAMANNA PERVIN Female No  4 4 UR  2  436.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114844 ARPITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  5 5 UR  1  435.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480021 SASTIKA  MANDAL Female No  6 6 UR  3  432.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117151 JEMIMA  BASRIN Female No  7 7 UR  15  426.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486040 MADHUMITA  MANNA Female No  8 8 UR  3  423.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083729 ANKITA  MALLIK Female No  9 9 UR  3  421.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384648 RITU  DOLUI Female No  10  1 10 SC  2  419.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225600 SK MD REZAA Male No  11  1 11 OBC-A  3  418.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261461 SAYANI  HALDER Female No  12  2 12 SC  5  414.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558509 AJIJA  KHATUN Female No  13  2 13 OBC-A  4  412.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237146 PAPRI  BAG Female No  14 14 UR  5  409.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314221 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  15  3 15 OBC-A  6  408.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000208869 SANCHAYITA  PARUI Female No  16 16 UR  5  407.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992067 JAKIYA  KHATUN Female No  17 17 UR  2  407.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258910 KAJAL  MONDAL Female No  18 18 UR  3  405.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108421 SUKRITI  MAITY Female No  19 19 UR  2  402.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043146 RUPSA  MONDAL Female No  19  3 20 SC  3  402.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379064 RESHMI  SAMANTA Female No  20 21 UR  2  401.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092043 MEHENDE  AJMI Female No  21 22 UR  5  400.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337244 MONAMI  CHAKRABORTTY Female No  22 23 UR  3  400.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499629 SUBHANITA  MONDAL Female No  23 24 UR  1  398.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281045 PURBASHA  MAITY Female No  24  1 25 OBC-B  4  398.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702993 SNEHA  JANA Female No  25 26 UR  3  397.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147419 ROSHNI  KHATUN Female No  26 27 UR  2  396.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613149 SHREYASI  SAMANTA Female No  27 28 UR  9  394.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278790 MORSELIM  KHAN Male No  28 29 UR  24  392.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336285 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  29  4 30 OBC-A  2  391.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000037813 ANKITA  DAS Female No  30  2 31 OBC-B  2  390.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295614 MUFASREENA  KHATUN Female No  31  5 32 OBC-A  2  389.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246593 SNIGDHA  PAL Female No  32  3 33 OBC-B  2  385.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176362 PRIYANKA  HAZRA Female No  33 34 UR  5  384.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042358 ANWESHA  SARKAR Female No  34 35 UR  2  381.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859527 SAYANTIKA  ROY Female No  35 36 UR  1  380.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232317 ANU  BAR Female No  36  4 37 SC  5  379.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190284 SUMANA  SAHU Female No  37 38 UR  1  378.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320098 SIMRAN  MANNA Female No  38 39 UR  2  377.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405121 MUNTASIRA  YEASMIN Female No  39  6 40 OBC-A  5  377.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071441 RIFA TASMIN Female No  40 41 UR  5  376.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130819 SAGARIKA  MALLICK Female No  41  4 42 OBC-B  1  374.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891689 MUSARAT  JAHAN Female No  42 43 UR  2  374.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276226 NITUSHREE  MAITY Female No  43 44 UR  2  374.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030805 YASMINA  KHATUN Female No  44 45 UR  3  374.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000552659 ARNIT  SAMANTA Male No  45 46 UR  4  373.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576013 MOUNISHA  BHUNIYA Female No  46 47 UR  3  372.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491455 NAMRATA  SAMANTA Female No  47 48 UR  1  370.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704736 TITHI  MONDAL Female No  48  5 49 SC  5  369.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776460 DILWARA  KHATUN Female No  49  7 50 OBC-A  3  368.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340867 SEBAKI  HAIT Female No  50  6 51 SC  9  367.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035483 SWATI  GHOSH Female No  51 52 UR  2  367.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181647 MANNAT  SANIYA Female No  52 53 UR  2  365.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191176 MANDIRA  PAL Female No  53  5 54 OBC-B  4  365.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002158432 MOUMITA  PRAMANIK Female No  54 55 UR  1  364.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110746 RANJITA  MONDAL Female No  55 56 UR  1  363.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573775 MUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  56  8 57 OBC-A  5  362.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730632 MOUPRIYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  57 58 UR  4  361.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852122 BINAY KRISHNA TARAFDAR Male No  58  7 59 SC  4  361.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207786 ANKAN  MONDAL Male No  59 60 UR  1  360.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001145689 SABANA  AHMED Female No  60 61 UR  2  357.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332490 SUPRIYA  KHARA Male No  61 62 UR  4  357.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288185 RIVITA  PANJA Female No  62 63 UR  3  357.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938522 SOMU  SINGH Male No  63  8 64 SC  4  356.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202592 FARIN KABIR Female No  64 65 UR  2  355.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480977 RIMIJHIM  KHAN Female No  65  9 66 SC  4  354.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509316 RUPSA  BAG Female No  66  10 67 SC  2  354.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644146 NEHA  SAHOO Female No  67 68 UR  1  354.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320199 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  68 69 UR  2  353.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728529 MENAZ  PARVIN Female No  69 70 UR  2  353.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080084 SUMAIYA  GAYEN Female No  70 71 UR  2  353.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621711 NAMITA  DHARA Female No  71 72 UR  1  351.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005780 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  72  9 73 OBC-A  1  351.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995020 ANWESHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  73 74 UR  2  350.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855821 ANITA  KUILA Female No  74 75 UR  3  347.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001736034 SK MUNIF Male No  75 76 UR  4  347.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592164 SHINJINI  JANA Female No  76 77 UR  1  346.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708171 MANDIRA  PARAMANICK Female No  77 78 UR  6  345.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276514 MARUFA  KHATUN Female No  78 79 UR  2  343.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000940 PRIYANKA  MAJI Female No  79 80 UR  1  343.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971900 MITRA  GHOSAL Female No  80 81 UR  1  342.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247409 PAYEL  KHATUN Female No  81  6 82 OBC-B  3  342.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502127 HUMAYUN KARIM SHAH Male No  82 83 UR  3  340.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764537 SAYANTI  DAS Female No  83 84 UR  5  340.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851877 REBELLIOUS Female No  84  10 85 OBC-A  8  339.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626599 ANUSMITA  PALIT Female No  85 86 UR  1  335.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482749 SATHI  BERA Female No  86 87 UR  3  335.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230064 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  87  7 88 OBC-B  4  335.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965662 ANKITA  SHOW Female No  88  8 89 OBC-B  3  335.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711276 LISHA  SAMANTA Female No  89 90 UR  6  335.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001586004 PALLAB  BAYEN Male No  90  9 91 OBC-B  8  334.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299476 SAMPRITI  GHOSH Female No  91 92 UR  4  334.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017318 BEAUTY  KHATUN Female No  92 93 UR  1  333.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608616 ARPITA  MAITY Female No  93 94 UR  2  332.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810694 DIP  BISWAS Male No  94 95 UR  2  332.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052689 NARGISH  KAJI Female No  95  10 96 OBC-B  3  332.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883741 ARUNIMA  CHOWDHURY Female No  96 97 UR  2  332.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938704 DEBDATTA  PATRA Female No  97 98 UR  5  331.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395725 NITISHA  KHATUN Female No  98  11 99 OBC-A  5  331.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012832 TITHI  HAZRA Female No  99  11 100 SC  1  331.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123622 SHRESTHA  SASMAL Female No  100 101 UR  2  330.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400722 DEBARATI  PAUL Female No  101  12 102 SC  4  329.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099343 SURYA KANTA GHOSH Male No  102 103 UR  3  328.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506160 SANCHITA  GHOSH Female No  103  13 104 SC  1  328.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180158 KOYEL  PAUL Female No  104 105 UR  1  328.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000005995 BRISHTI  BETAL Female No  105 106 UR  1  327.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071743 SUITY  DOLUI Female No  106  14 107 SC  4  326.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332517 AAYNEE  KHATOON Female No  107 108 UR  1  325.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067543 SHRESTA  DAS Female No  108 109 UR  4  324.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204848 SUNAINA  KHATUN Female No  109 110 UR  2  324.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566384 RAJAYSRI  BARUI Female No  110  15 111 SC  5  323.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843664 SANCHITA  SAMANTA Female No  111 112 UR  3  323.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652567 SAJILA  KHATUN Female Yes  112 113 UR  2  322.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324400 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  113  11 114 OBC-B  8  322.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880010 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  114 115 UR  2  321.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575324 MONALISA  MAITY Female No  115 116 UR  4  321.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262325 MST  MOSLAMA Female No  116 117 UR  4  320.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584510 SNAHA  SAMANTA Female No  117 118 UR  2  320.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397328 SHREYA  DAS Female No  118 119 UR  2  319.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115597 SASWATI  MAJI Female No  119 120 UR  16  319.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001244956 SATARUPA  GAYEN Female No  120  16 121 SC  4  318.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052371 BISWARUPA  MANNA Female No  121 122 UR  2  318.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922345 FIRDOUSI  KHATUN Female No  121  12 123 OBC-A  2  318.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009567 RITRIKA  MAKHAL Female No  122  17 124 SC  5  318.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146654 ANKAN  ADHIKARI Male No  123 125 UR  5  316.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553295 MADHUMITA  ROY Female No  124 126 UR  3  315.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019843 RUBINA  KHATUN Female No  125 127 UR  1  314.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066645 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  126 128 UR  1  312.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827445 TRISHNA  MAITY Female No  127 129 UR  3  311.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082360 AMBIKA  HAZRA Female No  128 130 UR  10  310.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315370 TIYASA  MAITY Female No  129 131 UR  2  309.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763094 RAKTIM  MONDAL Male No  130  18 132 SC  4  308.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862288 CHAND SULTANA KHATUN Female No  131  13 133 OBC-A  2  308.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175282 TANISA  KHATUN Female No  132 134 UR  3  308.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321047 SWASTIKA  BHOWMICK Female No  133 135 UR  2  306.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000725563 INDIRA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  134 136 UR  2  306.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583088 WAZIDA  SABNAM Female No  135  14 137 OBC-A  1  306.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537825 KARIMATUN  NESHA Female No  136  12 138 OBC-B  2  302.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904034 TRISHA  DAS Female No  137 139 UR  1  300.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030921 RUMI  KHATUN Female No  138 140 UR  2  299.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399969 SNEHA  BAR Female No  139  19 141 SC  1  296.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793574 SK MINHAJUDDIN Male No  140  15 142 OBC-A  6  293.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159048 SK  BEAUTY Female No  141  16 143 OBC-A  5  292.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590782 SANIYA  GHOSH Female No  142  13 144 OBC-B  2  292.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005857 NEHA  BERA Female No  143 145 UR  1  292.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082183 PAYEL  DAS Female No  144  20 146 SC  3  290.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126103 RUPSHA  MANNA Female No  145  21 147 SC  1  290.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238076 PIJUSH  DAS Male No  146 148 UR  3  288.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620356 SAYAN  DOLUI Male No  147  22 149 SC  4  285.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050217 KABITA  SAMANTA Female No  148 150 UR  3  285.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002300009 AKASH  DAS Male No  149 151 UR  2  285.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670079 BARSHA  SHOW Female No  150 152 UR  2  284.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752585 ARNAB  MAJEE Male No  151 153 UR  3  284.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246636 GAURAV  FALIA Male No  152 154 UR  11  284.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229184 MONISHA  DANDAPATH Female No  153  23 155 SC  1  284.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675431 PRITHA  MAJI Female No  154 156 UR  1  283.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773607 KEYA  DOLUI Female No  155  24 157 SC  2  282.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004686 NISHA  HALDER Female No  156 158 UR  5  280.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266056 SOUMOJIT  MALICK Male No  157 159 UR  2  280.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039961 SUDESHNA  JANA Female No  158 160 UR  3  279.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414906 MOUMITA  SASMAL Female No  159 161 UR  5  279.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853269 SHILPA  SAMANTA Female No  160 162 UR  3  278.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256849 SK RAMIZ AHAMED Male No  161  17 163 OBC-A  3  277.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710682 SIDDIKA  KHATUN Female No  162 164 UR  3  277.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731502 ANTARA  MANNA Female No  163 165 UR  3  277.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001338076 SAIKAT  JANA Male No  164 166 UR  4  276.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554296 MURSALINA  KHATUN Female No  165 167 UR  2  275.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458790 JASMIN  AKTHAR Female No  166 168 UR  1  274.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998959 SUPARNA  DOLUI Female No  167  25 169 SC  6  274.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487987 SEKH JAHIR HOSSAIN Male No  168 170 UR  3  274.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973669 SABITA  SAMANTA Female No  169 171 UR  3  272.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574196 SNEHA  KOLEY Female No  170  14 172 OBC-B  1  269.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354392 SUREKHA  KHATUN Female No  171  18 173 OBC-A  1  268.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790165 PRITAM  MALIK Male No  172  26 174 SC  2  267.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035656 SK SOHAN ISLAM Male No  173 175 UR  7  265.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684016 SIBSANKAR  UTTHASINI Male No  174 176 UR  8  263.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676878 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  175  27 177 SC  5  255.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980452 RUPAK  ROY Male No  176  28 178 SC  5  255.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466989 SUBHO  PAKHIRA Male No  177  29 179 SC  6  254.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248284 PUJA  SAMANTA Female No  178 180 UR  3  244.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002402435 PARTHA  GONRA Male No  179  30 181 SC  4  239.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494381 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  180  31 182 SC  2  227.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002257996 MANINDRA MOHAN 

PURKAIT

Male No  181  32 183 SC  16  225.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000225600 SK MD REZAA Male No  11  1 1 OBC-A  3  418.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558509 AJIJA  KHATUN Female No  13  2 2 OBC-A  4  412.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314221 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  15  3 3 OBC-A  6  408.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336285 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  29  4 4 OBC-A  2  391.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295614 MUFASREENA  KHATUN Female No  31  5 5 OBC-A  2  389.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405121 MUNTASIRA  YEASMIN Female No  39  6 6 OBC-A  5  377.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776460 DILWARA  KHATUN Female No  49  7 7 OBC-A  3  368.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573775 MUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  56  8 8 OBC-A  5  362.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005780 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  72  9 9 OBC-A  1  351.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851877 REBELLIOUS Female No  84  10 10 OBC-A  8  339.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395725 NITISHA  KHATUN Female No  98  11 11 OBC-A  5  331.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922345 FIRDOUSI  KHATUN Female No  121  12 12 OBC-A  2  318.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862288 CHAND SULTANA KHATUN Female No  131  13 13 OBC-A  2  308.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583088 WAZIDA  SABNAM Female No  135  14 14 OBC-A  1  306.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000793574 SK MINHAJUDDIN Male No  140  15 15 OBC-A  6  293.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000159048 SK  BEAUTY Female No  141  16 16 OBC-A  5  292.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256849 SK RAMIZ AHAMED Male No  161  17 17 OBC-A  3  277.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354392 SUREKHA  KHATUN Female No  171  18 18 OBC-A  1  268.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000281045 PURBASHA  MAITY Female No  24  1 1 OBC-B  4  398.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037813 ANKITA  DAS Female No  30  2 2 OBC-B  2  390.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246593 SNIGDHA  PAL Female No  32  3 3 OBC-B  2  385.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130819 SAGARIKA  MALLICK Female No  41  4 4 OBC-B  1  374.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191176 MANDIRA  PAL Female No  53  5 5 OBC-B  4  365.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247409 PAYEL  KHATUN Female No  81  6 6 OBC-B  3  342.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230064 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  87  7 7 OBC-B  4  335.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965662 ANKITA  SHOW Female No  88  8 8 OBC-B  3  335.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586004 PALLAB  BAYEN Male No  90  9 9 OBC-B  8  334.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052689 NARGISH  KAJI Female No  95  10 10 OBC-B  3  332.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324400 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  113  11 11 OBC-B  8  322.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537825 KARIMATUN  NESHA Female No  136  12 12 OBC-B  2  302.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590782 SANIYA  GHOSH Female No  142  13 13 OBC-B  2  292.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574196 SNEHA  KOLEY Female No  170  14 14 OBC-B  1  269.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002384648 RITU  DOLUI Female No  10  1 1 SC  2  419.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261461 SAYANI  HALDER Female No  12  2 2 SC  5  414.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043146 RUPSA  MONDAL Female No  19  3 3 SC  3  402.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232317 ANU  BAR Female No  36  4 4 SC  5  379.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704736 TITHI  MONDAL Female No  48  5 5 SC  5  369.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340867 SEBAKI  HAIT Female No  50  6 6 SC  9  367.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852122 BINAY KRISHNA TARAFDAR Male No  58  7 7 SC  4  361.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938522 SOMU  SINGH Male No  63  8 8 SC  4  356.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480977 RIMIJHIM  KHAN Female No  65  9 9 SC  4  354.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509316 RUPSA  BAG Female No  66  10 10 SC  2  354.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012832 TITHI  HAZRA Female No  99  11 11 SC  1  331.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400722 DEBARATI  PAUL Female No  101  12 12 SC  4  329.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506160 SANCHITA  GHOSH Female No  103  13 13 SC  1  328.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071743 SUITY  DOLUI Female No  106  14 14 SC  4  326.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566384 RAJAYSRI  BARUI Female No  110  15 15 SC  5  323.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001244956 SATARUPA  GAYEN Female No  120  16 16 SC  4  318.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009567 RITRIKA  MAKHAL Female No  122  17 17 SC  5  318.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763094 RAKTIM  MONDAL Male No  130  18 18 SC  4  308.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399969 SNEHA  BAR Female No  139  19 19 SC  1  296.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082183 PAYEL  DAS Female No  144  20 20 SC  3  290.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126103 RUPSHA  MANNA Female No  145  21 21 SC  1  290.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620356 SAYAN  DOLUI Male No  147  22 22 SC  4  285.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229184 MONISHA  DANDAPATH Female No  153  23 23 SC  1  284.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773607 KEYA  DOLUI Female No  155  24 24 SC  2  282.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998959 SUPARNA  DOLUI Female No  167  25 25 SC  6  274.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790165 PRITAM  MALIK Male No  172  26 26 SC  2  267.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676878 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  175  27 27 SC  5  255.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980452 RUPAK  ROY Male No  176  28 28 SC  5  255.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466989 SUBHO  PAKHIRA Male No  177  29 29 SC  6  254.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402435 PARTHA  GONRA Male No  179  30 30 SC  4  239.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001494381 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  180  31 31 SC  2  227.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002257996 MANINDRA MOHAN 

PURKAIT

Male No  181  32 32 SC  16  225.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


